
Wednesday, August 25		  @ Hagerman  			   		    4 / 5 p.m.
Wednesday, September 1	 @ Shoshone*					      4 / 5 p.m.
Wednesday, September 8	 OAKLEY* (HOME)		     		    4 / 5 p.m
Tuesday, September 14		  WATERSPRINGS (HOME)		  4 / 5 p.m. 
Wednesday, September 15	 @ Glenns Ferry*				    4 / 5 p.m.
Wednesday, September 22	 HAGERMAN (HOME)			    4 / 5 p.m. 
Monday, September 27		  RAFT RIVER* (HOME)			    4 / 5 p.m.
Thursday, September 30	 TWIN FALLS CHRISTIAN (HOME)	   3/ 4 p.m.
Monday, October 4			   @ Watersprings				     4 / 5 p.m.
Wednesday, October 6		  @ Hansen*					      4 / 5 p.m.
Thursday, October  7		  @ Twin Falls Christian			    4 / 5 p.m.  
 Monday, October 11		  @ Murtaugh*					      4 / 5 p.m.
Thursday, October 14		  Snake River Tournament			   TBD
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									         Head Coach: Destri Simmons	

* Conference Matches
BOLD - Home Matches


